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JOHNSON COUNTY CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
“Home of the Thunderbirds” Est 2007   
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Monday November 3rd – Sunday November 9th, 2025 

 

Monday November 3, 2025 (NO SCHOOL, Teacher In-Service) 

 Unified Bowling Varsity Invitational @ Sun Valley Lanes, Lincoln 11:30am 

 CNA Class Tour of Johnson County Hospital 10:45am-12:00pm 

 8th Grade Field Trip UNL Sportsmanship Pep Rally & Women’s Basketball Game,  

@ Univ. Nebr-Lincoln. Depart Tecumseh 7:45 am, Depart Cook @ 8am. Back @ 3pm 

Tuesday November 4, 2025 
------------------- 

Wednesday November 5, 2025  
------------------- 

Thursday November 6, 2025  
 Varsity Volleyball State Tournament @ TBD 

 JH Girls Wrestling Invitational @ Auburn HS 4:30pm 

 JH Crete Choral Clinic (small group of 7-8th graders) @ Crete Middle School, 
Depart Cook 8:15am - Back at 7:00pm 

Friday November 7, 2025  
 Varsity Volleyball State Tournament @ TBD 

Saturday November 8, 2025  
 Varsity Volleyball State Tournament @ TBD 

Sunday November 9, 2025  
------------------- 
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Lunch Menu       (Fruits/veggies and milk served every day) 

 

Tuesday    (Nov 4)   :  Chicken Nuggets, Baked Beans, Bug Bites 

Wednesday  (Nov 5) :  Chili, Cinnamon Roll 

Thursday    (Nov 6) :  Sloppy Nachos, Breadstick 

Friday    (Nov 7) :  Turkey/Cheese Wrap, Potato 
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Children that are birth to 5 years old who are experiencing problems with speech language, cognitive, emotional and/or physical development or have a 

disability can receive services through Early Childhood Education Services. If interested or need more information please contact Rebecca Kling, 

Special Education Coordinator or Jon Rother, Superintendent at 402-335-3320 

 


